KA

“=~TRAILRUN

2023.4.8 SAT

—oE Ay SaA—-R LF

8%

FANESRL

© 00 N o o1 B W N -

W W W W N DN NN DN N DN NN DNN NN DN R R R R R R =
w N B O ©W 00 N O o1 & W N P O ©W 0 N O 61 & W N —» O

11
319
317
324
327

15
301
328
315

12
325
316
323
330
313

16

14
318
311
303
309
314
312
320
307
326
321
302
305
310
328
308
304

AHSHY
=iE Rt
=Bk ENF
Ak b<E
i HAE
Al HAF
i EEx
At Efmx
R ER
KE Bl
KiE BT
Tl =3
KiFAE
Niim B
M T
I
RE BT
P fRE
W TFE
S Z TS
IXH M7
=H Ehx
SR ES
TH 3AE
WH FE
B EF
Bk BE
il &7
s 57
Z)l &
hiE FH
TEBF
15 Br

50~697%
30~495%
30~49m%
50~69m%
30~49m%
30~495%
30~49m%
50~697%
30~49m%
50~697%
50~697%
30~49m%
297 AT
50~697%
50~697%
30~49m%
50~697%
30~49m%
30~495%
50~697%
50~697%
50~697%
30~495%
50~697%
30~495%
30~49m%
30~495%
30~49m%
30~495%
297 AT
30~495%
50~69j%
50~697%

48:00.15
47:24.87
48:20.74
53:08.73
52:27.19
54:11.68
52:28.05
53:53.47
53:51.09
54:33.00
53:38.76
57:06.40
56:38.95
1:00:19.88
1:02:48.96
1:04:04.92
1:03:28.92
1:02:44.64
56:12.14
57:50.91
1:01:20.98
1:04:48.10
1:06:33.55
1:06:49.26
1:08:51.58
1:06:31.61
1:08:01.15
1:13:01.59
1:08:44.91
1:03:31.86
1:10:21.76
1:14:05.10
1:08:16.48

1:32:57.65
1:35:34.15
1:35:48.71
1:42:55.13
1:42:50.57
1:44:36.30
1:45:33.50
1:45:15.41
1:45:06.68
1:46:37.63
1:45:57.49
1:50:38.54
1:50:34.32
1:57:01.13
1:58:39.08
2:01:38.57
2:02:30.35
2:00:27.76
1:54:27.93
1:57:44.27
2:03:06.21
2:10:58.19
2:08:57.41
2:14:24.49
2:19:10.77
2:12:57.40
2:17:14.66
2:24:27.67
2:20:24.49
2:12:04.45
2:24:30.51
2:28:00.74
2:22:21.20

CP1 KEii| CP21mET |CP3 KEms

2:15:39.13
2:20:55.08
2:21:33.94
2:30:01.95
2:32:00.42
2:32:25.21
2:34:21.52
2:34:45.75
2:34:39.10
2:36:41.97
2:37:24.17
2:41:22.56
2:40:01.24
2:50:31.94
2:52:44.86
2:55:20.30
2:58:02.55
2:58:15.88
2:53:24.12
2:58:57.35
3:03:21.70
3:10:28.80
3:13:21.21
3:23:18.50
3:27:14.59
3:25:59.53
3:26:41.42
3:30:40.24
3:32:16.00
3:33:06.36
3:35:20.16
3:38:28.44
3:34:20.24

2:56:44.52
3:02:31.95
3:04:36.84
3:14:34.38
3:18:22.44
3:18:42.41
3:19:57.68
3:21:37.48
3:21:54.07
3:24:01.39
3:27:43.01
3:28:07.69
3:28:41.52
3:45:23.97
3:45:58.62
3:47:45.72
3:50:09.30
3:50:23.01
3:51:36.81
3:58:39.97
4:02:26.90
4:11:45.54
4:11:59.89
4:29:13.98
4:29:32.66
4:32:33.11
4:32:58.66
4:33:02.10
4:35:27.50
4:38:09.55
4:40:27.57
4:41:59.85
4:42:20.71

1/17
1/14
2/17
2/14
3/14
3/17
1/2
4/14
5/14
4/17
6/14
5/17
6/17
7/14
8/14
9/14
7/17
10/14
8/17
9/17
10/17
11/17
12/17
2/2
13/17
11/14
12/14

1




KA

“=~TRAILRUN

2023.4.8 SAT

—oE Ay SaA—-R LF

FANESRL

MEf | No | | ##& |cPirmmE| CP2imAr |CP3KmmE
13 |FREl #AE 30~49%%
306 |25 ik 50~697%

322 |fHIF AF 30~4975%

DNS
DNS
DNS




