

一般の部 ロングコース 女子

順位	No	氏名	年代	CP1 片野海岸	CP2 畑町	CP3 片野海岸	記録	年代順位
1	11	本田 さおり	50~69歳	48:00.15	1:32:57.65	2:15:39.13	2:56:44.52	
2	319	高橋 実世	30~49歳	47:24.87	1:35:34.15	2:20:55.08	3:02:31.95	
3	317	三味 美帆子	30~49歳	48:20.74	1:35:48.71	2:21:33.94	3:04:36.84	
4	324	船木 ちぐさ	50~69歳	53:08.73	1:42:55.13	2:30:01.95	3:14:34.38	
5	327	端 楓香	30~49歳	52:27.19	1:42:50.57	2:32:00.42	3:18:22.44	
6	15	木越 希久子	30~49歳	54:11.68	1:44:36.30	2:32:25.21	3:18:42.41	
7	301	武村 智恵美	30~49歳	52:28.05	1:45:33.50	2:34:21.52	3:19:57.68	1/17
8	329	木村 真由美	50~69歳	53:53.47	1:45:15.41	2:34:45.75	3:21:37.48	1/14
9	315	東 美穂	30~49歳	53:51.09	1:45:06.68	2:34:39.10	3:21:54.07	2/17
10	12	大野 香織	50~69歳	54:33.00	1:46:37.63	2:36:41.97	3:24:01.39	2/14
11	325	大橋 絵理子	50~69歳	53:38.76	1:45:57.49	2:37:24.17	3:27:43.01	3/14
12	316	村山 絵美	30~49歳	57:06.40	1:50:38.54	2:41:22.56	3:28:07.69	3/17
13	323	大坪 風音	29歳以下	56:38.95	1:50:34.32	2:40:01.24	3:28:41.52	1/2
14	330	川端 有紀	50~69歳	1:00:19.88	1:57:01.13	2:50:31.94	3:45:23.97	4/14
15	313	林 千鶴	50~69歳	1:02:48.96	1:58:39.08	2:52:44.86	3:45:58.62	5/14
16	16	小柳 恵	30~49歳	1:04:04.92	2:01:38.57	2:55:20.30	3:47:45.72	4/17
17	14	中島 玲子	50~69歳	1:03:28.92	2:02:30.35	2:58:02.55	3:50:09.30	6/14
18	318	中出 倫留	30~49歳	1:02:44.64	2:00:27.76	2:58:15.88	3:50:23.01	5/17
19	311	小西 千香	30~49歳	56:12.14	1:54:27.93	2:53:24.12	3:51:36.81	6/17
20	303	野村 恵美	50~69歳	57:50.91	1:57:44.27	2:58:57.35	3:58:39.97	7/14
21	309	塚田 雅子	50~69歳	1:01:20.98	2:03:06.21	3:03:21.70	4:02:26.90	8/14
22	314	澤田 真由美	50~69歳	1:04:48.10	2:10:58.19	3:10:28.80	4:11:45.54	9/14
23		高野 裕美	30~49歳	1:06:33.55	2:08:57.41	3:13:21.21	4:11:59.89	7/17
24	320	下田 弘恵	50~69歳	1:06:49.26	2:14:24.49	3:23:18.50	4:29:13.98	10/14
25		越田 千夏	30~49歳	1:08:51.58	2:19:10.77	3:27:14.59	4:29:32.66	8/17
26	326	田中 加奈子	30~49歳	1:06:31.61	2:12:57.40	3:25:59.53	4:32:33.11	9/17
27	321	清水 宏美	30~49歳	1:08:01.15	2:17:14.66	3:26:41.42	4:32:58.66	10/17
28	302	西川 優子	30~49歳	1:13:01.59	2:24:27.67	3:30:40.24	4:33:02.10	11/17
29	305	山本 恭子	30~49歳	1:08:44.91	2:20:24.49	3:32:16.00	4:35:27.50	12/17
30	310	金川 千春	29歳以下	1:03:31.86	2:12:04.45	3:33:06.36	4:38:09.55	2/2
31	328	山岸 香織	30~49歳	1:10:21.76	2:24:30.51	3:35:20.16	4:40:27.57	13/17
32	308	土師 容子	50~69歳	1:14:05.10	2:28:00.74	3:38:28.44	4:41:59.85	11/14
33	304	塩崎 慶子	50~69歳	1:08:16.48	2:22:21.20	3:34:20.24	4:42:20.71	12/14



一般の部 ロングコース 女子

順位	No	氏名	年代	CP1 片野海岸	CP2 畑町	CP3 片野海岸	記録	年代順位
	13	中前 裕佳	30~49歳				DNS	
	306	佐野 瑞枝	50~69歳				DNS	
	322	神崎 久子	30~49歳				DNS	